LED DRIVER
ED-DR-WG01 Series
PRODUCT FEATURE
PROTECTION
OUTPUT
INPUT
Voltage Range:
Frequency Range:

Setup, Rise Time:
  Over Current
  Short Circut
  Ovcer Voltage
ENVIRONMENT
Working Temperature:
Working Humidity:
Storage Temp., Humidity:
Temp Coefficient:
Vibration:
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
WIRE CONNECTION
Wire Color Assignment Wire Color Assignment
APPLICATION
Item Application Production Model Name Quantity
1 T8 2ft LED Tube 10W ED-T802-10W-EX-XXX 1Tube
Item Application Production Model Name Quantity
1 T8 4ft LED Tube 15W ED-T804-15W-EX-XXX 1Tube
2 T5 2ft LED Tube 15W ED-T502-15W-EX-XXX 1Tube
3 T5 4ft LED Tube 15W ED-T504-15W-EX-XXX 1Tube
Item Application Production Model Name Quantity
1 T8 4ft LED Tube 18W ED-T804-18W-EX-XXX 1Tube
2 T5 4ft LED Tube 22W ED-T504-22W-EX-XXX 1Tube
3 T8 2ft LED Tube 10W ED-T802-10W-EX-XXX 2Tube
Energy Dyanmics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850